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CUPA ROMANIEI JUNIORI 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z11_C74 2.0 Report Created  WED 17 MAY 2023 11:20 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 11

SUN 14 MAY 2023  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 164  (46kg) SZOCS BENCE LASZLO CSMMC
CIOABA SAMUEL EMANUEL CSNAV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALBA CUCEREANU WALDEMAR BAIAM
BRAIL
IASI
BACAU
BIHOR

BELLA PANSELUTA
GITU DORINEL
BOTEZ IULIAN
ANISEI DANUT
BARA RAUL

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 165  (48kg) BONCU NICHOLAS STEFAN CSMIS
SERBAN CRISTIAN FLORENTIN CSMPT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRAIL GITU DORINEL BACAU
BAIAM
ALBA
BAIAM
BIHOR

ANISEI DANUT
BELLA PANSELUTA
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
TIRIAN COSMIN
BARA RAUL

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 166  (50kg) PETREA EDWYN CSNAV
CHIVU DAVID NICOLAE DINAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IASI BOTEZ IULIAN IASI
BACAU
BAIAM
ALBA
BRAIL

VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN
ANISEI DANUT
BELLA PANSELUTA
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
GITU DORINEL

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 167  (52kg) STROE FABIAN CSMPL
JGHEBAN ANDREI SCMBC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IASI VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN IASI
ALBA
BAIAM
BRAIL
BIHOR

BOTEZ IULIAN
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
TIRIAN COSMIN
GITU DORINEL
BARA RAUL

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 168  (54kg) NICA RENATO MIHAI SCMBC
MUSTEA ADRIAN CSCAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAIAM BELLA PANSELUTA BAIAM
IASI
IASI
BIHOR
BRAIL

TIRIAN COSMIN
BOTEZ IULIAN
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN
BARA RAUL
GITU DORINEL

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 169  (57kg) PETRACHE MARIAN CSMIS
IOFCIU MARIO CIPRIAN STEAU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRAIL GITU DORINEL BACAU
ALBA
BAIAM
BIHOR
BAIAM

ANISEI DANUT
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
TIRIAN COSMIN
BARA RAUL
BELLA PANSELUTA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 170  (60kg) MARCU ANDREI BASTI
STEGARI DARIUS SORIN BASTI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIHOR BARA RAUL IASI
BACAU
IASI
ALBA
BAIAM

BOTEZ IULIAN
ANISEI DANUT
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
BELLA PANSELUTA

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
28:27

RED
BLUE

8 171  (63kg) MAGDALIN ALEXANDRU CSMSV
BOAMBA SEBASTIAN CONSTANTIN SOMUZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BACAU ANISEI DANUT BRAIL
BAIAM
IASI
ALBA
IASI

GITU DORINEL
TIRIAN COSMIN
BOTEZ IULIAN
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
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Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z11_C74 2.0 Report Created  WED 17 MAY 2023 11:20 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 11

SUN 14 MAY 2023  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 172  (66kg) SUVACHE ALEX CSMBR
MUNTEANU ROBERT PETRU CSNAV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALBA CUCEREANU WALDEMAR IASI
BAIAM
BAIAM
BIHOR
IASI

BOTEZ IULIAN
BELLA PANSELUTA
TIRIAN COSMIN
BARA RAUL
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 173  (70kg) IVAN GABRIEL LEON CSCAL
OTVOS ELISEI DIEGO RAICJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRAIL GITU DORINEL BAIAM
BACAU
BIHOR
BAIAM
IASI

BELLA PANSELUTA
ANISEI DANUT
BARA RAUL
TIRIAN COSMIN
BOTEZ IULIAN

28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 174  (75kg) TEODOSESCU STEFAN MARIO CSPAN
MACAILA AARON LEONARDO CSNAV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAIAM BELLA PANSELUTA ALBA
IASI
BRAIL
BACAU
BIHOR

CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN
GITU DORINEL
ANISEI DANUT
BARA RAUL

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 175  (80kg) CSAKANY ADRIAN UCLUJ
NASTASIUC MATEI SMBUC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IASI BOTEZ IULIAN BAIAM
ALBA
BRAIL
BAIAM
BIHOR

BELLA PANSELUTA
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
GITU DORINEL
TIRIAN COSMIN
BARA RAUL

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 176  (+80kg) MAJER LEON ANDREI BISTR
BUTOI TEOFAN ALEXANDRU RMVAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BACAU ANISEI DANUT IASI
IASI
BAIAM
ALBA
BAIAM

BOTEZ IULIAN
VIZDOAGA CONSTANTIN
TIRIAN COSMIN
CUCEREANU WALDEMAR
BELLA PANSELUTA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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As of WED 17 MAY 2023

CUPA ROMANIEI JUNIORI 2023

Medallists by Weight Category

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C93 7.0 Report Created  WED 17 MAY 2023 11:21 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 13 of 13 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

 (46kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD SZOCS BENCE LASZLO CSMMC

SILVER CIOABA SAMUEL EMANUEL CSNAV

BRONZE PANAINTE RAZVAN IONUT CSDUM

BRONZE CIURARIU MIHAI NICOL

 (48kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD BONCU NICHOLAS STEFAN CSMIS

SILVER SERBAN CRISTIAN FLORENTIN CSMPT

BRONZE TAPIRJAN MARIO VALENTIN RMSAR

BRONZE CRUCERU ANDREI RAZVAN CSTGV

 (50kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD PETREA EDWYN CSNAV

SILVER CHIVU DAVID NICOLAE DINAM

BRONZE PISTOAEI IOSIF CRISTIAN ONEST

BRONZE TANASE RAZVAN ONEST

 (52kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD STROE FABIAN CSMPL

SILVER JGHEBAN ANDREI SCMBC

BRONZE UDROIU IULIAN STEFAN DINAM

BRONZE MUSAT MIHAI CSMPL

 (54kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD NICA RENATO MIHAI SCMBC

SILVER MUSTEA ADRIAN CSCAL

BRONZE DOGARU IONUT CSMBR

BRONZE BULETICA CIPRIAN IULIAN SOMUZ

 (57kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD IOFCIU MARIO CIPRIAN STEAU

SILVER PETRACHE MARIAN CSMIS

BRONZE IONESCU CLAUDIU FLORIN CSVOL

BRONZE CIOBANU LIVIU GABRIEL SOMUZ

 (60kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD MARCU ANDREI BASTI

SILVER STEGARI DARIUS SORIN BASTI

BRONZE MARIN FLORIN MOGOS

BRONZE SIMION GABRIEL FELIX

 (63kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD BOAMBA SEBASTIAN CONSTANTIN SOMUZ

SILVER MAGDALIN ALEXANDRU CSMSV

BRONZE CERNUTA ANTONIO VLADUT SCMBC

BRONZE BORDAS CATALIN BASTI

 (66kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD SUVACHE ALEX CSMBR

SILVER MUNTEANU ROBERT PETRU CSNAV

BRONZE GRAMA RARES DAMIAN CSMZA

BRONZE SIMIONESCU FLORIN DENIS CSMPT

 (70kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD OTVOS ELISEI DIEGO RAICJ

SILVER IVAN GABRIEL LEON CSCAL

BRONZE VASILIU PATRIC ALIN CSMIS

BRONZE BALAN PAUL DENIS FELIX

 (75kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD TEODOSESCU STEFAN MARIO CSPAN

SILVER MACAILA AARON LEONARDO CSNAV

BRONZE MILITARU GEORGIAN OCTAV COMTE

BRONZE MARCU ALEXANDRU DANIEL CSTGV

 (80kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD NASTASIUC MATEI SMBUC

SILVER CSAKANY ADRIAN UCLUJ

BRONZE POPA GABRIEL ALEXANDRU CSMCR

BRONZE DIMA ROBERT CHRISTIAN RAPID

 (+80kg) SUN 14 MAY GOLD BUTOI TEOFAN ALEXANDRU RMVAL

SILVER MAJER LEON ANDREI BISTR

BRONZE CIUBOTARU PAUL GIUSEPI NICOL

BRONZE BEREZNICU ANDREI CRISTIAN SOMUZ

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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